



Western Avenue Water Main Relay (#9478462)

Owner: Watertown WI, City of

Solicitor: Watertown WI, City of

03/05/2025 10:00 AM CST

						Forest Landscaping & Construction, Inc		BKS Excavating Inc.	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid:Raw Water Line and Sanitary Sewer Relay							\$187,580.00		\$206,700.00
	1	1	Mobilization, Bonds, & Insurance	LS	1	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
	2	2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
	3	3	Inlet Protection, Type D	EA	7	\$165.00	\$1,155.00	\$150.00	\$1,050.00
	4	4	Full Depth Concrete Pavement Saw Cutting	LF	900	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$6.00	\$5,400.00
	5	5	Remove Concrete Pavement	SY	540	\$12.00	\$6,480.00	\$16.00	\$8,640.00
	6	6	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	45	\$10.00	\$450.00	\$8.00	\$360.00
	7	7	Excavation Below Subgrade-Pipelines (if required)	CY	10	\$2.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
	8	8	Water Main, 10-Inch PVC w/Granular Backfill	LF	400	\$185.00	\$74,000.00	\$145.00	\$58,000.00
	9	9	Water Main Valve and Box, 10-Inch Gate Valve	EA	1	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
	10	10	Sanitary Sewer Spot Repair	LS	1	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
	11	11	1-1/4-Inch Crushed Aggregate Base Course	TON	180	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$16.00	\$2,880.00
	12	12	3-Inch Crushed Limestone Breaker Run Base Course, 8-Inch Thick	TON	215	\$25.00	\$5,375.00	\$16.00	\$3,440.00

	13	13	Excavation Below Subgrade (if required)	CY	55	\$2.00	\$110.00	\$12.00	\$660.00
	14	14	Excavation Below Subgrade Backfill (if required)	TON	120	\$2.00	\$240.00	\$16.00	\$1,920.00
	15	15	Vertical Face Concrete Curb and Gutter, 30-Inch	LF	45	\$60.00	\$2,700.00	\$80.00	\$3,600.00
	16	16	Concrete Pavement, 8-Inch	SY	340	\$70.00	\$23,800.00	\$110.00	\$37,400.00
	17	17	High Early Strength Concrete Pavement, 8-Inch	SY	180	\$75.00	\$13,500.00	\$190.00	\$34,200.00
	18	18	1" Temporary Asphalt Pavement	SY	25	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00
	19	19	Topsoil, Seed, Fertilizer and Class 1, Type A Erosion Mat, & Water	SY	25	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
	20	20	Utility Line Opening	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
	21	21	Common Excavation	CY	10	\$75.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$200.00
Base Bid Total:							\$187,580.00		\$206,700.00